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Hearing Regarding School Code Waiver

1 message
Courtney Whited <cwhited@sd74.org> Thu, Nov 21, 2024 at 10:45 AM
To: Kevin Conley <kconley@sd74.org>

Cc: Renee Tolnai <rtolnai@sd74.org>, Chris Barnabas <cbarnabas@sd74.org>, David Russo <drusso@sd74.org>
Bcc: Brian Bare <bbare@petrarcagleason.com>

Good morning Kevin,

Lincolnwood School District 74 is seeking a waiver of the School Code’s limitation on administrative
expenditure increases under Section 17-1.5 of the School Code (105 ILCS 5/17-1.5).

Please review the attached PDF memo for additional details relative to this matter.

Kind regards,

Courtney Whited
Business Manager/CSBO

Lincolnwood School District 74

11212024 LTA LSSU Notice SD74 Waiver.pdf
= 61K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=624c77¢992 & view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-49285215378075287 14 &simpl=msg-a:r40999605546088 1577

1/1


https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=624c77e992&view=att&th=1934f9cda46b7c5a&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_m3rjbhys0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=624c77e992&view=att&th=1934f9cda46b7c5a&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_m3rjbhys0&safe=1&zw

